



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1613/2010**
SUBHASH ARORA Plaintiff
Through **Ms. Garima Sharma, Advocate**

versus

MEENA CHAWLA Defendant
Through **Mr. H. L. Reina & Mr. Shashank,**
Advocates

File has been received by transfer from the court of Sh. Sanjeev
Aggarwal, JR (Judicial)

CORAM:

SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **04.08.2017**

List on 24th October, 2017 at 02:00 pm for PE.

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR

AUGUST 04, 2017
ms