

\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1613/2010

SUBHASH ARORA

..... Plaintiff

Through: None

versus

MEENA CHAWLA

..... Defendant

Through: None

CORAM:

**SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

07.11.2019

File not put up by the Registry.

Put up on 23.12.2019.

**DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 07, 2019/tp

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)