



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1613/2010

SUBHASH ARORA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Varun Kapur, Adv.

versus

MEENA CHAWLA

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Shekhar Budakoti, Adv.

CORAM:

**SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

15.09.2020

**File taken up today due to notification no.321/Estt./E-I/DHC
dated 20.03.2020**

No PW present.

Put up for remaining PE on 19.01.2021.

**DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

SEPTEMBER 15, 2020/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any