



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1613/2010**

SUBHASH ARORA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Anil Kumar, proxy for Mr. Varun
Kapur, Advocate.

versus

MEENA CHAWLA

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Raghunath Pathak, Advocate.

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK

(DHJS)

ORDER

%

11.04.2022

Regular steno is on leave today. Substituted Steno provided at
11:30 AM, by that time the proceedings were already over.

Put up for the purpose already fixed on 19.05.2022.

SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J

APRIL 11, 2022/So

Click here to check corrigendum, if any