



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1613/2010**
SUBHASH ARORA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Varun Kapur, Adv.

versus

MEENA CHAWLA

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Mohit Singh Gulia , Adv.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)

ORDER
% **19.05.2022**

Matter is still pending before Delhi High Court Mediation & Conciliation Centre.

Put up for report on settlement, if any/further proceedings on 25.08.2022.

MAY 19, 2022/tp

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any