



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1613/2010**

SUBHASH ARORA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Varun Kapur and Mr. Manish
Chaudhary, Advs with PW2 Ankur
Arora

versus

MEENA CHAWLA

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Shandanu Dubey, Adv.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER NAIN
(DHJS)

%

ORDER
25.08.2022

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 16.12.2022.

Reader to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

AUGUST 25, 2022/cd